
Directory of UMC Monroe Committees 
 

October 2015 

October 19, 2015 Directory of UMC Monroe Committees Page 1 of 1 

Administration (General) 
     Email:  admin@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Kathy Schmalkuche 
 
Breakfast With Santa 
     Email:  breakfastwithsanta@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Anita Stabler-Hussey 
 
Choir Director 
     Email:  choirdirector@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Michelle Lambert 
 
Church Council 
     Email:  churchcouncil@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Steve Arnold 
 
Easter Egg Hunt 
     Email:  easteregghunt@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Sue Simmons 
 
Education 
     Email:  education@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Pastor Martha Epstein 
 
Finance 
     Email:  finance@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Bill Schmalkuche 
 
Geek Squad 
     Email:  geeksquad@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Wayne Epstein 
 
Harvest Festival 
     Email:  harvestfestival@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Anita Stabler-Hussey 
 
Ladies' Groups 
     Email:  ladiesgroups@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Bobbie Grant 
 
Lay Leader 
     Email:  layleader@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Rose Aiello 
 
Membership 
     Email:  membership@umcmonoroe.org 
     Contact:  Robin Bassett 
 
Missions 
     Email:  missions@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Quintin Brantley/Lynn Abbott 

Paper Shredding 
     Email:  papershredding@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Bill Florin 
 
Parish Nurse 
     Email:  parishnurse@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Carin Florin 
 
Prayer Request 
     Email:  prayerrequest@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Rose Aiello 
 
Publicity 
     Email:  publicity@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Kathy Schmalkuche 
 
Staff Parish/Pastor Relations 
(SPPRC) 
     Email:  SPPRC@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Bobbie Grant 
 
Stewardship 
     Email:  stewardship@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Bill Florin 
 
Trustees 
     Email:  trustees@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Mike Cahill 
 
Vacation Bible School 
     Email:  vbs@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Sue Simmons 
 
Visitation 
     Email:  visitation@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Pastor Martha Epstein 
 
Webmaster 
     Email:  webmaster@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Kathy Schmalkuche 
 
Worship 
     Email:  worship@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Patti Early 
 
Youth Group 
     Email:  youthgroup@umcmonroe.org 
     Contact:  Pastor Martha Epstein 
 
 


